31812018 CARFAX Venhicle History Report for this 1997 CHEVROLET CAVALIER LS: 1G1JF5240V7269767

For Personal Use Only

| [C/AR[FIA

Vehicle Information:

1997 GHEVROLET CAVALIER LS
VIN: 1G1JF5240V7269767
SEDAN 4 DR

2.2L 14 F OHV 8V

GASOLINE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX’ Vehicle History Report™ g

An independent company established in 1986

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

2 Previous owners

5 Service history records

PXERRN

Types of owners: Rental, Personal -

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/8/18 at 4:24:10 PM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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HCAE x| ovnership History | & owner & Owner 2
The number of owners atec |
Year purchased i 1997 | 1998
' Type of owner I Rental ; Personal
Estimated length of ownership i 10 months } 19 yrs. 11 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania : Pennsylvania
Estimated miles driven per year ‘ s 2372
' Last reported odometer reading } 10 : 57,903
Ti ki \ '
EARGIEE ] Title History | @ownert | & Ownerz
CARFAX guara s the rmatior | |
| | Guaranteed | Guaranteed
 Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon | o Problem i
' Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits | Guaranteed |  Guaranteed
! No Problem | No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

& Owner 2

ClARFIAR]

Not all accid

Total Loss No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. | Reported Reported
|
Structural Damage | No Issues No Issues
| No structural damage reported to CARFAX. | Rapofied | Reported
Airbag Deployment | No Issues ‘ No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. | Reported ‘ Reported
Odometer Check | gy Nolssues | ooy Nolssues
No indication of an odometer rollback. ‘ Indicated ‘ Indicated
' Accident / Damage Nolssues | No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall I
| No Recalls ‘ No Recalls
o open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at _ Reported | Reported
recalls.gm.com. |
 Basic Warranty Warranty : Warranty
Original warranty, estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty? Expired ‘ Expired
| |

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1G1JF5240V7269767
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1997 CHEVROLET CAVALIER LS: 1G1JF5240V7269767

31812018
tailed History
&0wner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Ay 05/09/1997 10 Pennsylvania Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept.  First owner reported
Wayne, PA Titled or registered as rental
Title #50783766 01 vehicle
EN
2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
03/31/1998 13,216 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
05/11/1998 Pennsylvania Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Abington, PA
Title #50783766 02 DI
Low mileage! 08/28/1998 16,672 Service Facility Maintenance reminder reset
This owner drove Qil and filter changed
less than the Windshield replaced
industry average Wiper(s) replaced
of 15,000 miles Airbag computer/module reprogrammed
Raryear. 09/22/1998 17,687 Service Facllity Air ventioutlet replaced
01/19/1999 19,399 Pennsylvania Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
10/09/2000 24,161 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
07/25/2002 29,825 Service Facility Engine wiring harness repaired
02/04/2003 32,206 Service Facility Safety inspection performed
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Parking brake adjusted
Pinion bearing(s) replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
02/09/2006 38,764 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
02/05/2007 39,628 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
| 02/11/2008 42,291 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
| 01/12/2009 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abington, PA
Title #50783766D102
02/02/2009 44,369 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
12/22/2009 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abington, PA
Title #50783766D102
01/25/2010 47,091 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/13/2011 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abington, PA
Title #50783766DI102
|
02/11/2011 49,635 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/10/2012 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abington, PA
Title #50783766D102
01/19/2012 50,845 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/03/2013 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abington, PA
Title #50783766D102
01/30/2013 51,746 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/02/2014 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Abington, PA
Title #5078376602 DI
01/16/2014 52,494 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/29/2015 54,185 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/06/2016 55,944 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
01/25/2017 57,903 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspection
Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

First Owner

C|ARIFIAM

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1G1JF5240V7269767

. When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
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31812U158 CARFAX Venicie History Keport for this 199/ CHEVRULE 1 CAVALIER LS: 1G1JF5240V7269767

.~ New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

| CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

. Rental
. Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Follow Us: r'.‘ facebook.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports ﬁ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838,

3/8/18 4:24:10 PM (EST)

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1G1JF5240V7269767 3/3
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© DERARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE FOR A VEHlCLE

| CHEVROLET |

MAKE OF VEHICLE

5/14/98

‘SEAT CAP PRICR TITLE STATE

ODOM. PROCD: DATE

| "DATE OF ISSUE UNLADEN WEIGHT

~ TITLE BRANDS

—

ODOMETER STATUS

= ACTUAL MILEAGE
MILEAGE EXCEEDS THE MECHANICAL

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS A WATERMARK OF THE LIBERTY BELL

]

/
/7

DATE

A = ANTIQUE VEHICLE
€ =CLASSIC VEHICLE
D = COLLECTIBLE VEHICLE
F ' ='0UT OF COUNTRY

X = ISWAS A TAXI

second leinholder is. listed ‘upon satisfaction: of ihe ﬁrst lien, the ﬂrs
Iienholder must forward hs Title to 1he Bureau of Molor Vehicles w1h th
apprupnate form and fee. by

SECONDILIEN RELEASED

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

| cerify as: ‘of the dale of issue, the official records of tie Pennsylvania Department
of Transportation reflect that the person(s) or company named hereiris the lawful owner
“of the said vehicle,

D. |APPLICATION FOR TITLE AND LIEN INFORMATION -

y 'uasc IBED AND swol ‘:N
) BE

/ AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

BRADLEY L MALLORY

Secretary of Transportation

TO BE COMPLETED BY PURCHASER WHEN VEHICLE IS SOLD A
APPROPRIATE SECTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS DOCUN
COMPLETED.
When-applying for title with a co-owrier, othér than your spouse, check one of
. these blocks. If no block is checked, fitke will be issued as "Tenants in Common”.
O Joint Tenants with-Right of Survivorship (on death of one owner, title goes.
-to the surviving -owner):
B O Tenants in Common (on death.of gne owner, interest of deceased owner
goes to his or her heirs or estate).

1ST LIEN DATE: -» Froven creck /[

1ST LIENHOLDER

STREET -

oY 2

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NUMBER

2ND LIEN DATE: - FNO LIEN.{HECK

The undarssgned harehy makes application for Certificate of Title to the vehicle
abovs suﬁiact tothe encumbmnc&s and other legal claims set forth here.

2ND LIENHOLDER

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT OR AUTHORIZED SIGNER

SIGNATURE OF CO-APPLICANT/TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNER

STREET

ciTY

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NUMBER:
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